
Posn.
5

3

2

1

142

4

Hi-Res Race Results Service - 01394 

No
1

2

3

4

5

6

Name
Sarah Brunton

Kerry Delaney

Isabelle Wickens

Rebecca Sherwin

Imogen Hushes

Sophie Pickering

Club
mantas

Cambridge Triathlon Club

Ipswich Tri club

Felixstowe Waves

Unattached

Unattached

Total
8:10

8:42

8:52

9:46

12:16

12:28

Overall

0:50(1)

1:02(6)

0:58(3)

1:01(5)

1:00(4)

0:52(2)

Swim
3:39(2)

3:36(1)

3:52(3)

4:17(5)

4:52(6)

4:06(4)

Run
3:41(1)

4:04(3)

4:02(2)

4:28(4)

6:24(5)

7:30(6)

Bike

FRAMLINGHAM JUNIOR TRIATHLON 2008
Girls Age 8

24/08/2008http://www.ipswich-tri.or g/EVENTS/Junior2008files/framresults2008/GIRLS8.HTML



Posn.
12

13

8

6

138

9

11

10

Hi-Res Race Results Service - 01394 

No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Name
Elliot Swallow

Adam Blades

Tomas Gould

Billy Caiger

Jack Shellito

Daniel Fuller

Samuel Green

Rory Bennett

Club
Discovery Tri

Ipswich Tri Club

Ipswich Tri Club

Framlingham College SC

East Essex Tri

St Williams primary

Ipswich Tri Club

53-12 Multisports

Total
7:31

8:07

8:26

9:13

9:24

9:46

9:55

12:24

Overall

0:47(1)

0:54(2)

1:03(3)

1:12(7)

1:04(4)

1:08(5)

1:10(6)

2:21(8)

Swim
3:16(2)

3:14(1)

3:32(3)

3:52(6)

3:46(5)

3:42(4)

3:59(7)

4:55(8)

Run
3:28(1)

3:59(3)

3:51(2)

4:09(4)

4:34(5)

4:56(7)

4:46(6)

5:08(8)

Bike

FRAMLINGHAM JUNIOR TRIATHLON 2008
Boys Age 8

24/08/2008http://www.ipswich-tri.or g/EVENTS/Junior2008files/f ramresults2008/BOYS8.HTML



Posn.
24

23

35

41

31

30

27

28

29

26

33

19

37

18

22

40

32

21

25

39

14

43

20

17

38

15

Hi-Res Race Results Service - 01394 

No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

Name
Catherine Longe

Ellie Bushell

Lorna Robinson

Brogan Smith

Hannah Shean

Aisling Ruff

Kiera Tippett

Eleanor Wright

Isla Rush

Katia Cardin

Anna Sambrook

Hannah Cole

Brooke Smith

Alexandra Rae

Sasha Dyke

Sarah Bowen

Georgina Fulcher

Emelia Garvie

Katie Steddon

Emily Dye

Ellie Rankin

Amy Bowen

Miriam Eyles

Kirsten Lynch

Callie Hunt

Lucy Hughes

Club
Tri-Anglia

North Norfolk Tri Club

Tri-Anglia

East Essex Tri Club

East Essex Tri Club

Unattached

East Essex Tri Club

Ipswich Tri Club

Tri-Anglia

Framlingham College SC

Cambridge Tri Club

Tri-Anglia

East Essex Tri Club

Heathcote

Unattached

LOBSC

Deben SC

Framlingham College SC

East Essex Tri Club

Ipswich Tri Club/ Leiston SC

Ipswich Tri Club

LOBSC

Framlingham College SC

East essex Tri club

Unattached

Unattached

Total
13:34

13:44

14:08

14:24

14:42

14:43

14:55

14:59

15:18

15:37

16:14

16:33

16:51

16:54

16:57

17:07

17:47

18:05

18:08

18:32

18:37

19:40

20:46

20:54

23:20

23:23

Overall

2:33(15)

2:23(8)

No Split(0)

2:17(5)

2:07(1)

2:19(7)

2:16(4)

2:10(3)

2:25(10)

2:38(19)

2:40(20)

2:35(17)

2:33(15)

2:32(14)

2:25(10)

2:18(6)

2:35(17)

2:53(21)

2:55(22)

2:27(13)

3:30(26)

2:07(1)

2:26(12)

3:26(24)

3:27(25)

3:13(23)

Swim
5:12(2)

5:30(7)

5:31(8)

5:22(5)

5:16(3)

5:17(4)

5:42(10)

5:26(6)

5:52(14)

5:46(12)

6:13(16)

6:17(18)

6:50(21)

5:52(14)

6:17(18)

8:05(23)

6:28(20)

5:32(9)

5:42(10)

5:51(13)

6:16(17)

8:35(25)

8:44(27)

8:23(24)

7:42(22)

8:43(26)

Run
5:49(1)

5:51(2)

No Split(0)

6:45(4)

7:19(9)

7:07(7)

6:57(5)

7:23(11)

7:01(6)

7:13(8)

7:21(10)

7:41(13)

7:28(12)

8:30(15)

8:15(14)

6:44(3)

8:44(16)

9:40(22)

9:31(20)

10:14(23)

8:51(17)

8:58(18)

9:36(21)

9:05(19)

12:11(25)

11:27(24)

Bike

FRAMLINGHAM JUNIOR TRIATHLON 2008
Girls Age 9-10

24/08/2008http://www.ipswich-tri.or g/EVENTS/Junior2008files/framresults2008/GIRLS9.HTML



Posn.
46

47

51

50

45

49

44

36

Hi-Res Race Results Service - 01394 

No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

25

Name
Zak Coleman

Niall Cole

Robby Brunton

Callum Morrin

Harry Dyer

Anthony Picton

Harrison Fell

Harrison Staines

Club
Tri-Anglia

Tri-Anglia

Unattached

Unattached

Framlingham College SC

Framlingham College SC

Framlingham College SC

Discovery Tri

Total
13:35

14:46

15:30

16:02

17:32

19:16

20:03

21:01

Overall

2:28(3)

2:23(2)

1:55(1)

2:58(4)

3:43(6)

3:29(5)

4:06(7)

2:24(9)

Swim
5:16(1)

5:44(3)

6:13(4)

5:31(2)

6:32(5)

7:13(7)

6:47(6)

4:55(1)

Run
5:51(1)

6:39(2)

7:22(4)

7:33(5)

7:17(3)

8:34(6)

9:10(7)

13:42(26)

Bike

FRAMLINGHAM JUNIOR TRIATHLON 2008
Boys Age 9-10

24/08/2008http://www.ipswich-tri.or g/EVENTS/Junior2008files/framresults2008/BOYS9.HTML



Posn.
75

76

74

69

70

67

62

65

77

68

71

60

58

52

66

53

72

55

54

73

56

61

57

Hi-Res Race Results Service - 01394 

No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Name
Shannon Ruff

Emma Studd

Robyn Broadbent

Emily Wilkins

Abigail Brown

Samantha Ragus

Charlotte Wickens

Catriona Delaney

Hannah Edwards

Megan Staines

Pippa Shuttleworth

Holly Baker

Hannah Kane

Alice Christie

Alice Sherwin

Jessie Caiger

Georgine Whitely

Taylor Ball

Emily Grubb

Josie Blades

Chloe Le Roy

Caroline Picton

Charlotte Suter

Club
Unattached

Deben SC

Discovery tri club

Tri Sport Epping

East Essex Tri Club

Discovery Tri

Ipswich Tri Club

Cambridge Triathlon Club

Team Tri-A-Sport

Discovery Tri

Unattached

Discovery-tri

East Essex Tri Club

Framlingham College SC

Felixstowe Waves

Framlingham College SC

Framlingham College SC

Unattached

Cornard Triathlon

Ipswich Tri Club

Team Tri - a sport

Framlingham College SC

Unattached

Total
21:03

21:22

21:36

21:40

21:53

22:05

22:35

23:15

23:41

24:25

24:33

25:10

25:59

26:28

26:36

26:46

26:47

26:56

27:47

27:50

28:23

32:00

33:44

Overall

3:10(5)

2:50(1)

3:04(4)

3:19(7)

3:10(5)

3:40(12)

4:10(17)

3:39(11)

3:22(9)

3:59(15)

3:00(2)

3:41(13)

4:06(16)

3:54(14)

3:28(10)

4:13(18)

3:21(8)

4:24(21)

4:22(19)

3:02(3)

4:23(20)

4:33(22)

5:49(23)

Swim
6:53(1)

7:02(2)

7:29(6)

7:52(8)

7:08(4)

7:05(3)

7:12(5)

8:07(10)

8:03(9)

8:20(11)

7:51(7)

8:39(14)

8:38(13)

8:43(15)

9:30(20)

8:55(16)

8:56(17)

9:09(18)

8:20(11)

10:48(21)

9:22(19)

10:56(22)

11:20(23)

Run
11:00(2)

11:30(7)

11:03(3)

10:29(1)

11:35(8)

11:20(5)

11:13(4)

11:29(6)

12:16(10)

12:06(9)

13:42(16)

12:50(11)

13:15(12)

13:51(17)

13:38(14)

13:38(14)

14:30(19)

13:23(13)

15:05(21)

14:00(18)

14:38(20)

16:31(22)

16:35(23)

Bike

FRAMLINGHAM JUNIOR TRIATHLON 2008
Girls Age 11-12

24/08/2008http://www.ipswich-tri.or g/EVENTS/Junior2008files/framresults2008/GIRLS11.HTML



Posn.
97

94

88

91

86

93

89

98

95

80

90

83

82

81

92

84

79

78

Hi-Res Race Results Service - 01394 

No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

>

Name
James Kidd

Oliver Swallow

James Tapley

George Knight

Adam Gough

Arran Rae

Elliot Bennett

Tim Shuttleworth

Hary Fulcher

Ben Howard

Jonathan Roberts

Harry Hay

Miles Jamieson

Eric Chapman

Charlie Fulcher

Lawrence Beaumont

Thomas Adams

Jonathan Thompson

2 minute time penalty imposed for 'Unsporting 

Club
Tri Sport Epping

Discovery Tri

Cambridge Triathlon Club

East Essex

Cambridge Triathlon Club

New Hall

53-12 Multisports

Unattached

Deben SC

Tri Sport Epping

Discovery Tri

East Essex Tri Club

Unattached

Tri-a-Sport

Deben SC

Deben SC

Cambridge Triathlon Club

Unattached

Total
18:10

18:57

19:53

20:16

20:37

20:39

21:46

21:59

22:22

23:01

21:09

24:56

25:45

26:11

27:56

29:32

32:24

36:13

Overall

2:49(2)

3:02(5)

3:29(7)

3:09(6)

3:42(10)

2:55(3)

3:30(8)

2:47(1)

2:55(3)

3:55(12)

3:50(11)

4:43(16)

4:21(13)

4:33(14)

3:30(8)

4:36(15)

5:13(17)

8:06(18)

Swim
6:11(2)

No Split(0)

6:25(4)

6:38(5)

6:45(7)

6:18(3)

6:55(8)

7:17(10)

7:04(9)

6:38(5)

5:57(1)

7:24(11)

7:50(12)

8:23(13)

9:31(14)

11:18(15)

13:19(16)

No Split(0)

Run
9:10(1)

No Split(0)

9:59(2)

10:29(4)

10:10(3)

11:26(7)

11:21(5)

11:55(8)

12:23(9)

12:28(10)

>
12:49(11)

13:34(13)

13:15(12)

14:55(16)

13:38(14)

13:52(15)

No Split(0)

Bike

11:22(6)

FRAMLINGHAM JUNIOR TRIATHLON 2008
Boys Age 11-12

24/08/2008http://www.ipswich-tri.or g/EVENTS/Junior2008files/framresults2008/BOYS11.HTML



Posn.
109

111

108

106

113

110

112

100

107

103

102

104

99

Hi-Res Race Results Service - 01394 

No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name
George Schwiening

Alice Sharpe

Alex Mckibben

Lauren Clipstone

Heather Rodwell

Ellie Jade Smith

Charlotte Harrison

Claire Caiger

Rachael Hopley

Lauren Broadbent

Rebecca Lemon

Rachel Steddon

Florence Hughes

Club
Cambridge Triathlon Club

Cambridge Triathlon Club

Tri-A-Sport

Ipswich Tri Club

Unattached

East Essex Tri Club

City of Peterborough SC

Framlingham College SC

Tri- Anglia

Discovery Tri Club

Team Tri-A-Sport

East Essex Tri Club

Unattached

Total
24:58

26:19

27:03

28:13

28:24

31:02

32:13

33:03

33:58

34:09

35:28

35:51

42:23

Overall

4:16(6)

3:57(4)

3:55(3)

4:22(7)

3:31(1)

4:15(5)

3:52(2)

5:40(11)

4:33(9)

4:28(8)

5:27(10)

5:43(12)

7:17(13)

Swim
7:33(1)

8:54(4)

8:44(3)

9:06(5)

8:15(2)

No Split(0)

9:43(6)

11:21(11)

10:26(8)

10:56(10)

10:39(9)

9:58(7)

14:20(12)

Run
13:09(1)

13:28(2)

14:24(3)

14:45(4)

16:38(6)

No Split(0)

18:38(7)

16:02(5)

18:59(9)

18:45(8)

19:22(10)

20:10(11)

20:46(12)

Bike

FRAMLINGHAM JUNIOR TRIATHLON 2008
Girls Age 13-14

24/08/2008http://www.ipswich-tri.or g/EVENTS/Junior2008files/framresults2008/GIRLS13.HTML



Posn.
129

125

127

122

123

119

117

114

124

128

118

116

120

115

Hi-Res Race Results Service - 01394 

No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

>

Name
Adam Edwards

Adam Tapley

Connor Delaney

Josh Sambrook

Jonathan Richardson

Andrew Revell

Luke Bagley

Kieran Wright

Alistair Guite

Luke Shuttleworth

Matthew Kane

Phillip Howard

Arran Baker

Michael Revell

2 minute time penalty imposed for 'Unsporting 

Club
Tri Sport Epping

Cambridge Triathlon Club

Cambridge Triathlon Club

Cambridge Triathlon Club

Cambridge Triathlon Club

Framlingham College SC

Colchester rovers

Unattached

Ipswich Triathlon Club

Unattached

East Essex Tri Club

Tri Sport Epping

Discovery-tri

Framlingham College SC

Total
23:37

24:15

25:05

29:05

29:35

29:39

31:57

33:00

33:09

33:19

34:07

34:41

36:31

34:50

Overall

3:44(1)

4:05(3)

3:52(2)

4:55(4)

4:56(5)

5:59(10)

6:28(11)

5:45(9)

6:48(14)

5:24(7)

5:44(8)

5:04(6)

6:28(11)

6:34(13)

Swim
No Split(0)

7:11(1)

7:33(3)

No Split(0)

10:12(9)

7:28(2)

9:32(6)

9:35(7)

8:58(5)

9:46(8)

11:59(11)

12:48(12)

8:48(4)

10:23(10)

Run
No Split(0)

12:59(1)

13:40(2)

No Split(0)

14:27(3)

16:12(5)

15:57(4)

17:40(9)

17:23(8)

18:09(11)

16:24(6)

16:49(7)

21:15(12)

>

Bike

17:53(10)

FRAMLINGHAM JUNIOR TRIATHLON 2008
Boys Age 13-14

24/08/2008http://www.ipswich-tri.or g/EVENTS/Junior2008files/framresults2008/BOYS13.HTML



Posn.
130

132

139

131

Hi-Res Race Results Service - 01394 

No
1

2

3

4

Name
Katrina Entwistle

Abigail Malster

Laura Revell

Fiona Goodacre

Club
Cambridge Triathlon Club

Unattached

Framlingham College

Framlingham College SC

Total
28:44

28:47

35:27

36:28

Overall

5:09(3)

3:22(1)

5:49(4)

4:59(2)

Swim
8:24(1)

9:41(3)

9:10(2)

12:07(4)

Run
15:11(1)

15:44(2)

20:28(4)

19:22(3)

Bike

FRAMLINGHAM JUNIOR TRIATHLON 2008
Girls Age 15-16

24/08/2008http://www.ipswich-tri.or g/EVENTS/Junior2008files/framresults2008/GIRLS15.HTML



Posn.
133

135

134

136

Hi-Res Race Results Service - 01394 

No
1

2

3

4

Name
Matthew Cook

William Adams

Alfie Chapman

Matthew Brown

Club
Cambridge Triathlon Club

Cambridge Triathlon Club

Tri-a-Sport

East Essex Tri Club

Total
23:48

24:28

25:29

26:30

Overall

4:50(4)

4:05(2)

4:08(3)

4:00(1)

Swim
7:34(2)

8:06(4)

7:02(1)

7:59(3)

Run
11:24(1)

12:17(2)

14:19(3)

14:31(4)

Bike

FRAMLINGHAM JUNIOR TRIATHLON 2008
Boys Age 15-16

24/08/2008http://www.ipswich-tri.or g/EVENTS/Junior2008files/framresults2008/BOYS15.HTML
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